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621412 BORELLA CLAUDIA1 CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI07/10/97
609997 BIANCHIN ELISABETTA2 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE10/02/97
650605 CIAMPALINI VITTORIA3 FIAMME ORO ROMA02/12/01
621240 RIVANO CAMILLA4 CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO22/11/96
629038 PIETRARELLI ALICE PIETRARELLI5 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI06/06/99
123596 CAMMILLETTI MARTA6 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO09/04/84
645335 RAGGIO SOFIA7 CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO18/08/04
668533 TAMBONE SOFIA8 SCHERMA MOGLIANO14/08/06
671421 GABOLA LETIZIA9 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO05/10/06
647396 BERNO ELEONORA10 ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA25/09/01
631390 BECUCCI SABRINA11 SCHERMA PISTOIA 189422/06/02
719605 CARIDE MARTA12 Federazione PORTOGHESE27/07/01
635955 STAINO ALISON13 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA20/05/02
646044 BIBITE BEATRICE PIA MARIA14 FIDES LIVORNO20/05/05
663061 LAZZERI MARTINA15 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO27/11/07
626422 POZZAN CATERINA16 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA19/01/98
654765 IACOMONI MARTA17 PISASCHERMA19/05/03
642473 CARRER BENEDETTA18 ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA16/02/01
637883 SPAZZI GIORGIA19 COMENSE SCHERMA12/07/01
678525 CANESSA LUCREZIA20 CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO09/01/07
635891 RICCI MARTA21 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO24/05/00
658661 MADRIGNANI BENEDETTA22 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA06/09/05
671034 TAVOLA ALESSANDRA23 COMENSE SCHERMA24/06/08
682049 NENCINI INES24 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA19/06/06
625211 COLOMBO ELISA25 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO16/01/99
675077 RUTA GIORGIA26 FIDES LIVORNO05/02/08
716464 TSURKIS ANASTASIIA27 COMINI PADOVA10/09/02
601700 QUAGLIOZZI GIULIA28 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA04/02/92
662712 ARSIÈ ANNA29 ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA05/01/06
672241 RIVA VITTORIA30 SCHERMA MOGLIANO28/02/07
661901 NISTRI ALINA31 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA02/09/04
631160 POZZATO BENEDETTA32 CDS MANGIAROTTI17/01/01
655293 GUERRAZZI LUCREZIA33 PISASCHERMA14/01/03
604892 TESSARI FRANCESCA34 COMINI PADOVA09/03/93
662923 PENSA LARISSA FRANCESCA C35 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO21/11/06
663560 PIANEZZOLA MADDALENA36 DLF VENEZIA07/09/06
657363 DELITALA LUCILLA CATERINA37 PISASCHERMA16/02/04
675366 ZANINI ZOE38 ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA13/05/07
717946 UGAY EKATERINA39 COMENSE SCHERMA25/07/04
665818 BONECHI CAMILLA40 CUS SIENA15/06/05
662699 PICCINI SOFIA41 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO13/10/07
680740 MANTOVANI ELISABETH42 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO06/11/06
674198 CARRARO ELEONORA43 COMINI PADOVA06/02/08
668390 PIPERNO ELISA44 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE28/09/07
669122 PLUTINO VALERIA45 COMINI PADOVA26/11/07
608924 TIRAFERRI VALENTINA46 CDS MANGIAROTTI25/12/95
699327 GIANNESSI ELENA47 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO28/07/08
663996 PRITELLI VERONICA48 FIDES LIVORNO12/06/07
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680912 SCHIAVON NOEMI49 COMINI PADOVA01/05/07
655479 COLANGIONE AURORA50 CDS MANGIAROTTI14/08/05
662350 POMPILIO GRETA51 COMINI PADOVA18/08/05
679695 RAMPAZZO MARGHERITA52 COMINI PADOVA17/04/07
655579 BARDES SOPHIE53 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO15/10/06
651062 VARISCO ELENA54 COMENSE SCHERMA07/10/05
648627 CHIRICO DARIA55 SCHERMA MOGLIANO22/04/03
684880 LAZZARETTI LUDOVICA56 SCHERMA MOGLIANO20/12/07
654338 ISOMOTO MAKI57 ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA10/06/75
664832 CAMPAGNOLA ALICE58 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA18/09/06
674303 BONARDI REBECCA59 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE28/10/04
674112 CASOTTO ALESSANDRA60 COMINI PADOVA16/07/08
687682 TONON GIORGIA61 SCHERMA MOGLIANO24/06/08
668113 CATTANEO GINEVRA62 COMINI PADOVA25/11/08
670169 CALAMASSI MATILDE63 CUS SIENA01/02/06
684611 LINGUA VITTORIA64 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO27/04/07
634619 PAOLI ALESSIA65 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA29/07/00
674458 FARIELLO GIULIA66 SCHERMABRESCIA14/09/08
666848 CAVINATO CECILIA67 ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA30/09/07
664426 GASPAROTTO MATILDE68 SCHERMA MOGLIANO11/05/06
655059 GAGLIARDI MARGHERITA69 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA21/01/03
676234 MAJER BIANCA70 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE05/01/07
675863 MARZARI SARA71 COMENSE SCHERMA02/02/07
682294 TESTA WENDY72 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO30/06/04
666771 MELLONI GIORGIA73 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO24/05/08
714982 BOUJEMAA SARA74 COMINI PADOVA23/01/04
662698 FERRARINI CHIARA75 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO09/02/08
650863 CRIVELLARO ARIANNA76 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA21/05/04
683715 FOGGIATO MARIA BEATRICE77 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO07/09/07
655975 ROSSI VERONICA78 SCHERMABRESCIA03/06/04
681991 MARCHETTI GINEVRA79 SCHERMA MONZA07/10/08
674106 ACCORRÀ SVEVA80 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA25/05/07
695052 CASTELLI LUCIA81 COMENSE SCHERMA30/12/07
680089 DAIDONE FEDERICA82 PISASCHERMA11/10/06
675752 PARLATO LAURA83 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA17/10/06
674325 CAMPUS EMILIA84 PISASCHERMA08/10/06
677673 GONELLA ALICE85 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO16/11/08
689489 LISI ALICE86 CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO07/12/07
680925 CIAMPALINI BENEDETTA87 CLUB SCHERMA VALDERA07/10/06
689505 CAMPANALE CAMILLA88 SCHERMA MONZA04/10/08
675362 NUMA LUDOVICA89 ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA06/08/06
697849 BARGAGNA SARAH90 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO20/06/08
683857 GALLINA NICOLE91 SCHERMA MOGLIANO23/04/06
668815 MARIOTTI NOEMI92 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO16/02/08
630468 FORNASIER ALESSIA93 SCHERMA MOGLIANO29/12/01
691591 TELESE FRANCESCA94 CUS SIENA30/06/08
674318 TALAMUCCI MARTA95 PISASCHERMA19/01/07
683988 AVENTI MARGHERITA MARIA96 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE25/07/06
676715 PENDOLA CECILIA97 CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO12/09/07
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662817 IZZO VALENTINA98 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA16/11/07
662994 BENATELLI MARTA99 SCHERMA MOGLIANO09/02/07
676209 PASETTO MARIA SOLE100 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI14/04/06
679882 MINGHI SARA101 PISASCHERMA21/05/08
670828 PEDRETTI MARGHERITA102 SCHERMA MONZA03/03/07
674613 TADDEINI ELENA103 CLUB SCHERMA VALDERA24/06/07
673623 MUSCO BEATRICE104 DLF VENEZIA16/01/08
651349 BAGLIO VIOLA ANNA105 ADDA SCHERMA14/05/02
678617 CAPPELLINI GIADA106 SCHERMA DESIO21/03/08
681296 DE CARLI GIOIA107 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI29/04/08
670152 LAMANNA NILDE108 PENTAMODENA02/07/06
675694 GIACOMELLI GRETA109 SCHERMA MOGLIANO29/03/08
683867 BALZINI ALESSIA110 CUS SIENA08/02/07
669561 BETTO CATERINA111 COMINI PADOVA22/05/07
683244 BINAGHI MARIAVITTORIA112 COMENSE SCHERMA29/05/08
694246 BARTOLINI CECILIA113 FIORINO SCHERMA07/08/08
676483 MORANDINI GINEVRA114 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI25/10/08
680145 GIANNINI GIORGIA115 PISASCHERMA03/05/08
693191 CATTARUZZA GIOVANNA116 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE10/10/08
664122 BICCHI BIANCA117 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA04/10/04
674176 PONTRELLI CLEMENTINA118 ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA18/06/08
685445 RINFORZI DALIA119 FIDES LIVORNO11/07/08
680219 ROSSI CHIARA120 CLUB SCHERMA COLLE  VAL D ELSA10/11/08
669786 BRACCI INES121 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO15/11/07
674591 MARINO GIORGIA122 SCHERMA DESIO06/04/08
681017 FRACCARO GIOIA123 ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA20/03/06
693032 FOGLIATA ALICE124 Scherma Sebino11/07/08
675826 MARCHETTO MARGHERITA125 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA02/05/05
695514 PROVINI GIORGIA126 FANFULLA 187401/02/05
699484 MANCIN VERDIANA127 CLUB SCHERMA VALDERA25/06/03
707262 MASCOLO GLORIA128 PENTAMODENA21/09/07
698203 NEGLETTI CATERINA129 PENTAMODENA11/04/08
709405 ARNOSIO CHIARA130 SCHERMA AUGUSTA TAURINORUM18/08/05
662601 TACCHINI EGLE131 COMENSE SCHERMA17/04/05
682061 NERI GIULIA132 PISASCHERMA03/01/06
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BORELLA CLAUD - RMCC (Roma)

TSURKIS ANAST - PDCOM (Padova)

CANESSA LUCRE - GERAP (Rapallo)

BIBITE BEATRI - LICS (Livorno)

BERNO ELEONOR - PDANT (Padova)

RIVA VITTORIA - TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

ARSIÈ ANNA - PDANT (Padova)

CAMMILLETTI M - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

PIETRARELLI A - VRBEN (Verona)

NENCINI INES - PTAGL (Agliana)

MADRIGNANI BE - SPCS (La Spezia)

CARIDE MARTA - EEPOR (Comune non specificato)

SPAZZI GIORGI - COCOM (Como)

RIVANO CAMILL - GERAP (Rapallo)

COLOMBO ELISA - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

GABOLA LETIZI - TOCS (Torino)

IACOMONI MART - PISCH (Pisa)

LAZZERI MARTI - TVCS (Treviso)

RICCI MARTA - RMCSE (Roma)

CIAMPALINI VI - RMFFO (Roma)

RAGGIO SOFIA - GERAP (Rapallo)

TAVOLA ALESSA - COCOM (Como)

QUAGLIOZZI GI - VICS (Vicenza)

POZZAN CATERI - VICS (Vicenza)

CARRER BENEDE - PDANT (Padova)

TAMBONE SOFIA - TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

NISTRI ALINA - PTAGL (Agliana)

BECUCCI SABRI - PTSCH (Pistoia)

STAINO ALISON - PTAGL (Agliana)

POZZATO BENED - MIMAN (Milano)

RUTA GIORGIA - LICS (Livorno)

BIANCHIN ELIS - RMAM (Roma)
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BORELLA CLAUD - RMCC (Roma)

BIANCHIN ELIS - RMAM (Roma)
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P.Podio 12:25-PASCUCCI M.

P.Podio 12:45-PASCUCCI M.

P.1 12:25-SALVO F.

P.1 12:45-SALVO F.

P.3 12:25-DE COL D.

P.3 12:45-STELLA A.

P.5 12:25-CALABRÒ F.

P.5 12:45-CALABRÒ F.

P.7 12:25-FREZZA P.

P.7 12:45-FREZZA P.

P.8 12:25-BURCHI G.

P.8 12:45-BURCHI G.

P.10 12:25-LOSSO A.

P.10 12:45-LOSSO A.

P.12 12:25-FUNARO L.

P.12 12:45-FUNARO L.

P.Podio 01:20-FUNARO L.

P.1 01:20-LOSSO A.

P.3 01:20-SALVO F.

P.5 01:20-CALABRÒ F.

P.7 01:20-STELLA A.

P.8 01:20-BURCHI G.

P.10 01:20-FREZZA P.

P.12 01:20-DE COL D.

P.Podio 01:45-CALABRÒ F.

P.1 01:45-BURCHI G.

P.3 01:45-LOSSO A.

P.5 01:45-SALVO F.

P.Podio 02:40-LOSSO A.

CALABRÒ F.

P.Podio 02:20-SALVO F.

BORELLA CLAUD - RMCC (Roma)
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 1

 65

BORELLA CLAUDIA-RMCC (Roma)

BARDES SOPHIE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 15

 7
BORELLA CLAUDIA-RMCC (Roma)F  1
P. 11:25STELLA ALBERTO (FIS)Podio

 33

 32

TSURKIS ANASTASIIA-PDCOM (Padova)

ZANINI ZOE-PDANT (Padova)

 15

 4
TSURKIS ANASTASIIA-PDCOM (Padova)F  2
P. 11:45STELLA ALBERTO (FIS)Podio

 17

 81

CANESSA LUCREZIA-GERAP (Rapallo)

BONARDI REBECCA-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

 15

 12
CANESSA LUCREZIA-GERAP (Rapallo)F  3
P. 12:05FREZZA PIETRO (FIS)Podio

 49

 16

PIPERNO ELISA-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

BIBITE BEATRICE PIA MARIA-LICS (Livorno)

 11

 15
BIBITE BEATRICE PIA MARIA-LICS (Livorno)F  4
P. 11:25PASCUCCI MARTINA (FIS)1

 9

 73

BERNO ELEONORA-PDANT (Padova)

LAZZARETTI LUDOVICA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

 15

 8
BERNO ELEONORA-PDANT (Padova)F  5
P. 11:45PASCUCCI MARTINA (FIS)1

 41

 24

RIVA VITTORIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

PIANEZZOLA MADDALENA-VEDLF (Venezia)

 15

 11
RIVA VITTORIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)F  6
P. 12:05SALVO FRANCESCO (LUTBB)1

 25

 40

DELITALA LUCILLA CATERINA-PISCH (Pisa)

ARSIÈ ANNA-PDANT (Padova)

 10

 15
ARSIÈ ANNA-PDANT (Padova)F  7
P. 11:25BURCHI GINEVRA (FIS)2

 57

 8

SCHIAVON NOEMI-PDCOM (Padova)

CAMMILLETTI MARTA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 11

 15
CAMMILLETTI MARTA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)F  8
P. 11:45BURCHI GINEVRA (FIS)2

 5

 60

PIETRARELLI ALICE PIETRARELLI-VRBEN (Verona)

COLANGIONE AURORA-MIMAN (Milano)

 15

 14
PIETRARELLI ALICE PIETRARELLI-VRBEN (Verona)F  9
P. 12:05BERTOCCHINI EDOARDO (FIS)2

 37

 28

PICCINI SOFIA-PICIO (Pisa)

NENCINI INES-PTAGL (Agliana)

 10

 15
NENCINI INES-PTAGL (Agliana)F  10
P. 11:25LOSSO ANNA CHIARA (TOCS)3

 21

 85

MADRIGNANI BENEDETTA-SPCS (La Spezia)

CASOTTO ALESSANDRA-PDCOM (Padova)

 15

 4
MADRIGNANI BENEDETTA-SPCS (La Spezia)F  11
P. 11:45LOSSO ANNA CHIARA (TOCS)3

 76

 12

CAMPAGNOLA ALICE-VICS (Vicenza)

CARIDE MARTA-EEPOR (Comune non specificato)

 14

 15
CARIDE MARTA-EEPOR (Comune non specificato)F  12
P. 12:05MANZOTTI MATTEO (FIS)3

 13

 52

SPAZZI GIORGIA-COCOM (Como)

GIANNESSI ELENA-PICIO (Pisa)

 15

 6
SPAZZI GIORGIA-COCOM (Como)F  13
P. 11:25DE COL DANIELE (FIS)4

 45

 20

MANTOVANI ELISABETH-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

RIVANO CAMILLA-GERAP (Rapallo)

 3

 15
RIVANO CAMILLA-GERAP (Rapallo)F  14
P. 11:45DE COL DANIELE (FIS)4

 29

 36

COLOMBO ELISA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

BONECHI CAMILLA-SICUS (Siena)

 15

 14
COLOMBO ELISA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)F  15
P. 12:05DE COL DANIELE (FIS)4

 61

 4

POMPILIO GRETA-PDCOM (Padova)

GABOLA LETIZIA-TOCS (Torino)

 4

 15
GABOLA LETIZIA-TOCS (Torino)F  16
P. 11:25FREZZA PIETRO (FIS)5
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 3

 67

IACOMONI MARTA-PISCH (Pisa)

VARISCO ELENA-COCOM (Como)

 15

 6
IACOMONI MARTA-PISCH (Pisa)F  17
P. 11:45FREZZA PIETRO (FIS)5

 35

 99

LAZZERI MARTINA-TVCS (Treviso)

CALAMASSI MATILDE-SICUS (Siena)

 15

 7
LAZZERI MARTINA-TVCS (Treviso)F  18
P. 12:05LOSSO ANNA CHIARA (TOCS)5

 19

 46

RICCI MARTA-RMCSE (Roma)

CARRARO ELEONORA-PDCOM (Padova)

 15

 12
RICCI MARTA-RMCSE (Roma)F  19
P. 11:25SALVO FRANCESCO (LUTBB)6

 51

 14

TIRAFERRI VALENTINA-MIMAN (Milano)

CIAMPALINI VITTORIA-RMFFO (Roma)

 2

 15
CIAMPALINI VITTORIA-RMFFO (Roma)F  20
P. 11:45FUNARO LEONARDO (FIS)6

 11

 75

RAGGIO SOFIA-GERAP (Rapallo)

ISOMOTO MAKI-BOZIN (San Lazzaro di Savena)

 15

 7
RAGGIO SOFIA-GERAP (Rapallo)F  21
P. 12:05FUNARO LEONARDO (FIS)6

 86

 22

TONON GIORGIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

TAVOLA ALESSANDRA-COCOM (Como)

 5

 15
TAVOLA ALESSANDRA-COCOM (Como)F  22
P. 11:25FUNARO LEONARDO (FIS)7

 102

 38

LINGUA VITTORIA-TOCS (Torino)

QUAGLIOZZI GIULIA-VICS (Vicenza)

 7

 15
QUAGLIOZZI GIULIA-VICS (Vicenza)F  23
P. 11:45FUNARO LEONARDO (FIS)7

 70

 6

POZZAN CATERINA-VICS (Vicenza)

GUERRAZZI LUCREZIA-PISCH (Pisa)

 15

 11
POZZAN CATERINA-VICS (Vicenza)F  24
P. 12:05STELLA ALBERTO (FIS)7

 7

 71

CARRER BENEDETTA-PDANT (Padova)

CHIRICO DARIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

 15

 7
CARRER BENEDETTA-PDANT (Padova)F  25
P. 11:25CALABRÒ FRANCESCA (FIS)8

 90

 26

CATTANEO GINEVRA-PDCOM (Padova)

TAMBONE SOFIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

 7

 15
TAMBONE SOFIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)F  26
P. 11:45CALABRÒ FRANCESCA (FIS)8

 23

 42

PENSA LARISSA FRANCESCA CHIARA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

NISTRI ALINA-PTAGL (Agliana)

 13

 14
NISTRI ALINA-PTAGL (Agliana)F  27
P. 12:05PASCUCCI MARTINA (FIS)8

 55

 10

PRITELLI VERONICA-LICS (Livorno)

BECUCCI SABRINA-PTSCH (Pistoia)

 10

 15
BECUCCI SABRINA-PTSCH (Pistoia)F  28
P. 11:25MANZOTTI MATTEO (FIS)9

 15

 50

STAINO ALISON-PTAGL (Agliana)

PLUTINO VALERIA-PDCOM (Padova)

 15

 6
STAINO ALISON-PTAGL (Agliana)F  29
P. 11:45MANZOTTI MATTEO (FIS)9

 47

 18

POZZATO BENEDETTA-MIMAN (Milano)

TESSARI FRANCESCA-PDCOM (Padova)

 15

 10
POZZATO BENEDETTA-MIMAN (Milano)F  30
P. 12:05CALABRÒ FRANCESCA (FIS)9

 31

 34

RUTA GIORGIA-LICS (Livorno)

UGAY EKATERINA-COCOM (Como)

 15

 6
RUTA GIORGIA-LICS (Livorno)F  31
P. 11:25NIGRONE DAVIDE (FIS)10

 63

 2

RAMPAZZO MARGHERITA-PDCOM (Padova)

BIANCHIN ELISABETTA-RMAM (Roma)

 3

 15
BIANCHIN ELISABETTA-RMAM (Roma)F  32
P. 11:45NIGRONE DAVIDE (FIS)10
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 128

BORELLA CLAUDIA-RMCC (Roma)

-

 0

 0
BORELLA CLAUDIA-RMCC (Roma)H  1
P.

 65

 64

BARDES SOPHIE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

FOGGIATO MARIA BEATRICE-TVCS (Treviso)

 15

 3
BARDES SOPHIE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  2
P. 10:30BURCHI GINEVRA (FIS)1

 33

 96

TSURKIS ANASTASIIA-PDCOM (Padova)

IZZO VALENTINA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 15

 1
TSURKIS ANASTASIIA-PDCOM (Padova)H  3
P. 10:45BURCHI GINEVRA (FIS)1

 97

 32

BENATELLI MARTA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

ZANINI ZOE-PDANT (Padova)

 8

 15
ZANINI ZOE-PDANT (Padova)H  4
P. 10:30SALVO FRANCESCO (LUTBB)2

 17

 112

CANESSA LUCREZIA-GERAP (Rapallo)

-

 0

 0
CANESSA LUCREZIA-GERAP (Rapallo)H  5
P.

 81

 48

BONARDI REBECCA-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

MAJER BIANCA-VEMES (Venezia)

 15

 6
BONARDI REBECCA-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)H  6
P. 10:45SALVO FRANCESCO (LUTBB)2

 49

 80

PIPERNO ELISA-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

LISI ALICE-GERAP (Rapallo)

 15

 6
PIPERNO ELISA-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)H  7
P. 10:30DE COL DANIELE (FIS)3

 113

 16

-

BIBITE BEATRICE PIA MARIA-LICS (Livorno)

 0

 0
BIBITE BEATRICE PIA MARIA-LICS (Livorno)H  8
P.

 9

 120

BERNO ELEONORA-PDANT (Padova)

-

 0

 0
BERNO ELEONORA-PDANT (Padova)H  9
P.

 73

 56

LAZZARETTI LUDOVICA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

MELLONI GIORGIA-PICIO (Pisa)

 15

 14
LAZZARETTI LUDOVICA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)H  10
P. 10:45DE COL DANIELE (FIS)3

 41

 88

RIVA VITTORIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

GALLINA NICOLE-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

 15

 5
RIVA VITTORIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)H  11
P. 10:30BERTOCCHINI EDOARDO (FIS)4

 105

 24

-

PIANEZZOLA MADDALENA-VEDLF (Venezia)

 0

 0
PIANEZZOLA MADDALENA-VEDLF (Venezia)H  12
P.

 25

 104

DELITALA LUCILLA CATERINA-PISCH (Pisa)

MUSCO BEATRICE-VEDLF (Venezia)

 15

 14
DELITALA LUCILLA CATERINA-PISCH (Pisa)H  13
P. 10:45BERTOCCHINI EDOARDO (FIS)4

 89

 40

MARIOTTI NOEMI-PICIO (Pisa)

ARSIÈ ANNA-PDANT (Padova)

 6

 15
ARSIÈ ANNA-PDANT (Padova)H  14
P. 10:30FUNARO LEONARDO (FIS)5

 57

 72

SCHIAVON NOEMI-PDCOM (Padova)

CASTELLI LUCIA-COCOM (Como)

 15

 13
SCHIAVON NOEMI-PDCOM (Padova)H  15
P. 10:45FUNARO LEONARDO (FIS)5

 121

 8

-

CAMMILLETTI MARTA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 0

 0
CAMMILLETTI MARTA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  16
P.
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 5

 124

PIETRARELLI ALICE PIETRARELLI-VRBEN (Verona)

-

 0

 0
PIETRARELLI ALICE PIETRARELLI-VRBEN (Verona)H  17
P.

 69

 60

ACCORRÀ SVEVA-MIBRE (Bresso)

COLANGIONE AURORA-MIMAN (Milano)

 3

 15
COLANGIONE AURORA-MIMAN (Milano)H  18
P. 10:30GUARNERI PAOLA (FIS)6

 37

 92

PICCINI SOFIA-PICIO (Pisa)

TELESE FRANCESCA-SICUS (Siena)

 15

 6
PICCINI SOFIA-PICIO (Pisa)H  19
P. 10:45SOPRANA FRANCESCO MARIA (PDIMP)6

 101

 28

PEDRETTI MARGHERITA-MBMOZ (Monza)

NENCINI INES-PTAGL (Agliana)

 4

 5
NENCINI INES-PTAGL (Agliana)H  20
P. 10:30LOSSO ANNA CHIARA (TOCS)7

 21

 108

MADRIGNANI BENEDETTA-SPCS (La Spezia)

-

 0

 0
MADRIGNANI BENEDETTA-SPCS (La Spezia)H  21
P.

 85

 44

CASOTTO ALESSANDRA-PDCOM (Padova)

GAGLIARDI MARGHERITA-VICS (Vicenza)

 15

 7
CASOTTO ALESSANDRA-PDCOM (Padova)H  22
P. 10:45LOSSO ANNA CHIARA (TOCS)7

 53

 76

MARZARI SARA-COCOM (Como)

CAMPAGNOLA ALICE-VICS (Vicenza)

 10

 15
CAMPAGNOLA ALICE-VICS (Vicenza)H  23
P. 10:30CASTELLO EUGENIO CASTELLO (FIS)8

 117

 12

-

CARIDE MARTA-EEPOR (Comune non specificato)

 0

 0
CARIDE MARTA-EEPOR (Comune non specificato)H  24
P.

 13

 116

SPAZZI GIORGIA-COCOM (Como)

-

 0

 0
SPAZZI GIORGIA-COCOM (Como)H  25
P.

 77

 52

PARLATO LAURA-VICS (Vicenza)

GIANNESSI ELENA-PICIO (Pisa)

 8

 15
GIANNESSI ELENA-PICIO (Pisa)H  26
P. 10:45CASTELLO EUGENIO CASTELLO (FIS)8

 45

 84

MANTOVANI ELISABETH-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

NUMA LUDOVICA-PDANT (Padova)

 15

 9
MANTOVANI ELISABETH-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  27
P. 10:30NIGRONE DAVIDE (FIS)9

 109

 20

-

RIVANO CAMILLA-GERAP (Rapallo)

 0

 0
RIVANO CAMILLA-GERAP (Rapallo)H  28
P.

 29

 100

COLOMBO ELISA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

MINGHI SARA-PISCH (Pisa)

 15

 4
COLOMBO ELISA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  29
P. 10:45NIGRONE DAVIDE (FIS)9

 93

 36

TALAMUCCI MARTA-PISCH (Pisa)

BONECHI CAMILLA-SICUS (Siena)

 4

 15
BONECHI CAMILLA-SICUS (Siena)H  30
P. 10:30CALDARULO ANDREA (FIS)10

 61

 68

POMPILIO GRETA-PDCOM (Padova)

MARCHETTI GINEVRA-MBMOZ (Monza)

 15

 13
POMPILIO GRETA-PDCOM (Padova)H  31
P. 10:45BIAGGI DANIELE (FIS)10

 125

 4

-

GABOLA LETIZIA-TOCS (Torino)

 0

 0
GABOLA LETIZIA-TOCS (Torino)H  32
P.
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 3

 126

IACOMONI MARTA-PISCH (Pisa)

-

 0

 0
IACOMONI MARTA-PISCH (Pisa)H  33
P.

 67

 62

VARISCO ELENA-COCOM (Como)

CRIVELLARO ARIANNA-VICS (Vicenza)

 15

 12
VARISCO ELENA-COCOM (Como)H  34
P. 10:30CALABRÒ FRANCESCA (FIS)11

 35

 94

LAZZERI MARTINA-TVCS (Treviso)

AVENTI MARGHERITA MARIA-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

 15

 12
LAZZERI MARTINA-TVCS (Treviso)H  35
P. 10:45CALABRÒ FRANCESCA (FIS)11

 99

 30

CALAMASSI MATILDE-SICUS (Siena)

FARIELLO GIULIA-BSSCA (Bergamo)

 15

 13
CALAMASSI MATILDE-SICUS (Siena)H  36
P. 10:30NICASSIO DAVIDE (FIS)12

 19

 110

RICCI MARTA-RMCSE (Roma)

-

 0

 0
RICCI MARTA-RMCSE (Roma)H  37
P.

 83

 46

CAMPANALE CAMILLA-MBMOZ (Monza)

CARRARO ELEONORA-PDCOM (Padova)

 11

 15
CARRARO ELEONORA-PDCOM (Padova)H  38
P. 10:45CILLARI NICCOLO' (LICS)12

 51

 78

TIRAFERRI VALENTINA-MIMAN (Milano)

CAMPUS EMILIA-PISCH (Pisa)

 12

 11
TIRAFERRI VALENTINA-MIMAN (Milano)H  39
P. 10:30FREZZA PIETRO (FIS)13

 115

 14

-

CIAMPALINI VITTORIA-RMFFO (Roma)

 0

 0
CIAMPALINI VITTORIA-RMFFO (Roma)H  40
P.

 11

 118

RAGGIO SOFIA-GERAP (Rapallo)

-

 0

 0
RAGGIO SOFIA-GERAP (Rapallo)H  41
P.

 75

 54

ISOMOTO MAKI-BOZIN (San Lazzaro di Savena)

TESTA WENDY-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 15

 8
ISOMOTO MAKI-BOZIN (San Lazzaro di Savena)H  42
P. 10:45FREZZA PIETRO (FIS)13

 43

 86

GASPAROTTO MATILDE-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

TONON GIORGIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

 13

 15
TONON GIORGIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)H  43
P. 10:30GUARNACCIA NICOLA (FIS)14

 107

 22

-

TAVOLA ALESSANDRA-COCOM (Como)

 0

 0
TAVOLA ALESSANDRA-COCOM (Como)H  44
P.

 27

 102

PAOLI ALESSIA-PTAGL (Agliana)

LINGUA VITTORIA-TOCS (Torino)

 14

 15
LINGUA VITTORIA-TOCS (Torino)H  45
P. 10:45CAMINITI FILIPPO (FIS)14

 91

 38

FORNASIER ALESSIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

QUAGLIOZZI GIULIA-VICS (Vicenza)

 8

 15
QUAGLIOZZI GIULIA-VICS (Vicenza)H  46
P. 10:30MANZOTTI MATTEO (FIS)15

 59

 70

FERRARINI CHIARA-PICIO (Pisa)

POZZAN CATERINA-VICS (Vicenza)

 4

 15
POZZAN CATERINA-VICS (Vicenza)H  47
P. 10:45MANZOTTI MATTEO (FIS)15

 123

 6

-

GUERRAZZI LUCREZIA-PISCH (Pisa)

 0

 0
GUERRAZZI LUCREZIA-PISCH (Pisa)H  48
P.
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 122

CARRER BENEDETTA-PDANT (Padova)

-

 0

 0
CARRER BENEDETTA-PDANT (Padova)H  49
P.

 71

 58

CHIRICO DARIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

BOUJEMAA SARA-PDCOM (Padova)

 15

 5
CHIRICO DARIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)H  50
P. 10:30RUBINI JACOPO (FIS)16

 39

 90

CAVINATO CECILIA-PDANT (Padova)

CATTANEO GINEVRA-PDCOM (Padova)

 13

 15
CATTANEO GINEVRA-PDCOM (Padova)H  51
P. 10:45RUBINI JACOPO (FIS)16

 103

 26

TADDEINI ELENA-PIVAL (Pontedera)

TAMBONE SOFIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

 5

 15
TAMBONE SOFIA-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)H  52
P. 10:30STELLA ALBERTO (FIS)17

 23

 106

PENSA LARISSA FRANCESCA CHIARA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

-

 0

 0
PENSA LARISSA FRANCESCA CHIARA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  53
P.

 87

 42

BARGAGNA SARAH-PICIO (Pisa)

NISTRI ALINA-PTAGL (Agliana)

 4

 15
NISTRI ALINA-PTAGL (Agliana)H  54
P. 10:45STELLA ALBERTO (FIS)17

 55

 74

PRITELLI VERONICA-LICS (Livorno)

DAIDONE FEDERICA-PISCH (Pisa)

 15

 12
PRITELLI VERONICA-LICS (Livorno)H  55
P. 10:30COSTANZO GIANMARCO (FIS)18

 119

 10

-

BECUCCI SABRINA-PTSCH (Pistoia)

 0

 0
BECUCCI SABRINA-PTSCH (Pistoia)H  56
P.

 15

 114

STAINO ALISON-PTAGL (Agliana)

-

 0

 0
STAINO ALISON-PTAGL (Agliana)H  57
P.

 79

 50

GONELLA ALICE-CNCS (Cuneo)

PLUTINO VALERIA-PDCOM (Padova)

 3

 15
PLUTINO VALERIA-PDCOM (Padova)H  58
P. 10:45COSTANZO GIANMARCO (FIS)18

 47

 82

POZZATO BENEDETTA-MIMAN (Milano)

CIAMPALINI BENEDETTA-PIVAL (Pontedera)

 15

 14
POZZATO BENEDETTA-MIMAN (Milano)H  59
P. 10:30PASCUCCI MARTINA (FIS)19

 111

 18

-

TESSARI FRANCESCA-PDCOM (Padova)

 0

 0
TESSARI FRANCESCA-PDCOM (Padova)H  60
P.

 31

 98

RUTA GIORGIA-LICS (Livorno)

PASETTO MARIA SOLE-VRBEN (Verona)

 15

 2
RUTA GIORGIA-LICS (Livorno)H  61
P. 10:45PASCUCCI MARTINA (FIS)19

 95

 34

PENDOLA CECILIA-GERAP (Rapallo)

UGAY EKATERINA-COCOM (Como)

 10

 15
UGAY EKATERINA-COCOM (Como)H  62
P. 10:30ARRU ISABELLA (PDIMP)20

 63

 66

RAMPAZZO MARGHERITA-PDCOM (Padova)

ROSSI VERONICA-BSSCA (Bergamo)

 15

 3
RAMPAZZO MARGHERITA-PDCOM (Padova)H  63
P. 10:45ARRU ISABELLA (PDIMP)20

 127

 2

-

BIANCHIN ELISABETTA-RMAM (Roma)

 0

 0
BIANCHIN ELISABETTA-RMAM (Roma)H  64
P.
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 621412 BORELLA CLAUDIA RMCC Qualificata 1,00  27  30  3 1 1  2

 609997 BIANCHIN ELISABETTA RMAM Qualificata 1,00  24  30  6 2 2  1

 654765 IACOMONI MARTA PISCH Qualificata 1,00  24  30  6 2  12

 671421 GABOLA LETIZIA TOCS Qualificata 1,00  23  30  7 4 4  10

 629038 PIETRARELLI ALICE PIETRARELL VRBEN Qualificata 1,00  21  30  9 5 5  9

 655293 GUERRAZZI LUCREZIA PISCH Qualificata 1,00  21  30  9 5  18

 123596 CAMMILLETTI MARTA VAPPR Qualificata 1,00  19  30  11 7 7  6

 642473 CARRER BENEDETTA PDANT Qualificata 1,00  19  30  11 7  4

 647396 BERNO ELEONORA PDANT Qualificata 1,00  19  30  11 7  8

 631390 BECUCCI SABRINA PTSCH Qualificata 1,00  18  25  7 10 10  16

 645335 RAGGIO SOFIA GERAP Qualificata 1,00  17  25  8 11 11  11

 719605 CARIDE MARTA EEPOR Qualificata 0,83  21  29  8 12 12  7

 637883 SPAZZI GIORGIA COCOM Qualificata 0,83  21  27  6 13 13  7

 650605 CIAMPALINI VITTORIA RMFFO Qualificata 0,83  19  29  10 14 14  4

 635955 STAINO ALISON PTAGL Qualificata 0,83  19  28  9 15 15  15

 646044 BIBITE BEATRICE PIA MAR LICS Qualificata 0,83  18  29  11 16 16  14

 678525 CANESSA LUCREZIA GERAP Qualificata 0,83  17  27  10 17 17  12

 604892 TESSARI FRANCESCA PDCOM Qualificata 0,83  16  28  12 18 18  19

 621240 RIVANO CAMILLA GERAP Qualificata 0,83  15  28  13 19 19  10

 635891 RICCI MARTA RMCSE Qualificata 0,83  15  28  13 19  3

 658661 MADRIGNANI BENEDETTA SPCS Qualificata 0,83  15  28  13 19  1

 671034 TAVOLA ALESSANDRA COCOM Qualificata 0,83  13  28  15 22 22  3

 662923 PENSA LARISSA FRANCESC VAPPR Qualificata 0,83  13  27  14 23 23  17

 663560 PIANEZZOLA MADDALENA VEDLF Qualificata 0,83  13  26  13 24 24  7

 657363 DELITALA LUCILLA CATERINA PISCH Qualificata 0,83  12  29  17 25 25  15

 668533 TAMBONE SOFIA TVMOG Qualificata 0,83  12  27  15 26 26  13

 634619 PAOLI ALESSIA PTAGL Qualificata 0,83  11  29  18 27 27  13

 682049 NENCINI INES PTAGL Qualificata 0,83  11  27  16 28 28  17

 625211 COLOMBO ELISA VAPPR Qualificata 0,83  11  26  15 29 29  5

 674458 FARIELLO GIULIA BSSCA Qualificata 0,83  11  26  15 29  17

 675077 RUTA GIORGIA LICS Qualificata 0,80  14  24  10 31 31  11

 675366 ZANINI ZOE PDANT Qualificata 0,80  10  22  12 32 32  16

 716464 TSURKIS ANASTASIIA PDCOM Qualificata 0,67  13  26  13 33 33  6

 663061 LAZZERI MARTINA TVCS Qualificata 0,67  12  26  14 34 34  6

 717946 UGAY EKATERINA COCOM Qualificata 0,67  12  26  14 34  5

 665818 BONECHI CAMILLA SICUS Qualificata 0,67  10  26  16 36 36  13

 662699 PICCINI SOFIA PICIO Qualificata 0,67  10  24  14 37 37  8

 601700 QUAGLIOZZI GIULIA VICS Qualificata 0,67  9  22  13 38 38  2

 666848 CAVINATO CECILIA PDANT Qualificata 0,67  8  27  19 39 39  3

 662712 ARSIÈ ANNA PDANT Qualificata 0,67  8  25  17 40 40  14

 672241 RIVA VITTORIA TVMOG Qualificata 0,67  8  23  15 41 41  1

 661901 NISTRI ALINA PTAGL Qualificata 0,67  7  24  17 42 42  14

 664426 GASPAROTTO MATILDE TVMOG Qualificata 0,67  7  23  16 43 43  18

 655059 GAGLIARDI MARGHERITA VICS Qualificata 0,67  6  23  17 44 44  5

 680740 MANTOVANI ELISABETH VAPPR Qualificata 0,67  6  22  16 45 45  8

 674198 CARRARO ELEONORA PDCOM Qualificata 0,67  5  25  20 46 46  2

 631160 POZZATO BENEDETTA MIMAN Qualificata 0,67  5  23  18 47 47  18

 676234 MAJER BIANCA VEMES Qualificata 0,67  4  26  22 48 48  15
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 668390 PIPERNO ELISA VAGAL Qualificata 0,67  4  24  20 49 49  19

 669122 PLUTINO VALERIA PDCOM Qualificata 0,67  4  24  20 49  9

 608924 TIRAFERRI VALENTINA MIMAN Qualificata 0,67  3  24  21 51 51  9

 699327 GIANNESSI ELENA PICIO Qualificata 0,67  3  21  18 52 52  10

 675863 MARZARI SARA COCOM Qualificata 0,67  2  20  18 53 53  12

 682294 TESTA WENDY VAPPR Qualificata 0,60  5  21  16 54 54  16

 663996 PRITELLI VERONICA LICS Qualificata 0,50  4  23  19 55 55  12

 666771 MELLONI GIORGIA PICIO Qualificata 0,50  3  24  21 56 56  19

 680912 SCHIAVON NOEMI PDCOM Qualificata 0,50  3  23  20 57 57  3

 714982 BOUJEMAA SARA PDCOM Qualificata 0,50  3  23  20 57  4

 662698 FERRARINI CHIARA PICIO Qualificata 0,50  3  22  19 59 59  18

 655479 COLANGIONE AURORA MIMAN Qualificata 0,50  3  21  18 60 60  10

 662350 POMPILIO GRETA PDCOM Qualificata 0,50  3  21  18 60  5

 650863 CRIVELLARO ARIANNA VICS Qualificata 0,50  2  23  21 62 62  4

 679695 RAMPAZZO MARGHERITA PDCOM Qualificata 0,50  2  22  20 63 63  17

 683715 FOGGIATO MARIA BEATRICE TVCS Qualificata 0,50  2  21  19 64 64  5

 655579 BARDES SOPHIE VAPPR Qualificata 0,50  1  24  23 65 65  19

 655975 ROSSI VERONICA BSSCA Qualificata 0,50  1  23  22 66 66  14

 651062 VARISCO ELENA COCOM Qualificata 0,50  1  20  19 67 67  2

 681991 MARCHETTI GINEVRA MBMOZ Qualificata 0,50  1  20  19 67  13

 674106 ACCORRÀ SVEVA MIBRE Qualificata 0,50  1  18  17 69 69  2

 626422 POZZAN CATERINA VICS Qualificata 0,50  0  21  21 70 70  19

 648627 CHIRICO DARIA TVMOG Qualificata 0,50  0  19  19 71 71  14

 695052 CASTELLI LUCIA COCOM Qualificata 0,50 -1  20  21 72 72  8

 684880 LAZZARETTI LUDOVICA TVMOG Qualificata 0,50 -2  21  23 73 73  6

 680089 DAIDONE FEDERICA PISCH Qualificata 0,50 -3  17  20 74 74  1

 654338 ISOMOTO MAKI BOZIN Qualificata 0,50 -4  17  21 75 75  7

 664832 CAMPAGNOLA ALICE VICS Qualificata 0,50 -5  20  25 76 76  6

 675752 PARLATO LAURA VICS Qualificata 0,50 -5  19  24 77 77  15

 674325 CAMPUS EMILIA PISCH Qualificata 0,40  2  19  17 78 78  11

 677673 GONELLA ALICE CNCS Qualificata 0,40 -7  14  21 79 79  11

 689489 LISI ALICE GERAP Qualificata 0,40 -12  10  22 80 80  16

 674303 BONARDI REBECCA VAGAL Qualificata 0,33  2  23  21 81 81  9

 680925 CIAMPALINI BENEDETTA PIVAL Qualificata 0,33  0  24  24 82 82  18

 689505 CAMPANALE CAMILLA MBMOZ Qualificata 0,33 -4  20  24 83 83  17

 675362 NUMA LUDOVICA PDANT Qualificata 0,33 -5  21  26 84 84  13

 674112 CASOTTO ALESSANDRA PDCOM Qualificata 0,33 -6  18  24 85 85  8

 687682 TONON GIORGIA TVMOG Qualificata 0,33 -6  15  21 86 86  10

 697849 BARGAGNA SARAH PICIO Qualificata 0,33 -7  20  27 87 87  9

 683857 GALLINA NICOLE TVMOG Qualificata 0,33 -7  19  26 88 88  9

 668815 MARIOTTI NOEMI PICIO Qualificata 0,33 -7  18  25 89 89  15

 630468 FORNASIER ALESSIA TVMOG Qualificata 0,33 -7  17  24 90 90  8

 668113 CATTANEO GINEVRA PDCOM Qualificata 0,33 -7  17  24 90  18

 691591 TELESE FRANCESCA SICUS Qualificata 0,33 -7  17  24 90  14

 674318 TALAMUCCI MARTA PISCH Qualificata 0,33 -7  16  23 93 93  3

 676715 PENDOLA CECILIA GERAP Qualificata 0,33 -8  17  25 94 94  3

 683988 AVENTI MARGHERITA MARI VAGAL Qualificata 0,33 -8  17  25 94  1

 662817 IZZO VALENTINA MIBRE Qualificata 0,33 -10  17  27 96 96  19

 662994 BENATELLI MARTA TVMOG Qualificata 0,33 -10  14  24 97 97  12
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 670169 CALAMASSI MATILDE SICUS Qualificata 0,33 -11  14  25 98 98  4

 676209 PASETTO MARIA SOLE VRBEN Qualificata 0,33 -11  14  25 98  7

 679882 MINGHI SARA PISCH Qualificata 0,33 -13  14  27 100 100  5

 670828 PEDRETTI MARGHERITA MBMOZ Qualificata 0,20 -10  14  24 101 101  16

 684611 LINGUA VITTORIA TOCS Qualificata 0,20 -13  11  24 102 102  11

 674613 TADDEINI ELENA PIVAL Qualificata 0,20 -13  8  21 103 103  11

 673623 MUSCO BEATRICE VEDLF Qualificata 0,17 -8  17  25 104 104  1

 651349 BAGLIO VIOLA ANNA MIADD Eliminata 0,17 -10  18  28 105 105  15

 678617 CAPPELLINI GIADA MIDES Eliminata 0,17 -11  18  29 106 106  13

 681296 DE CARLI GIOIA VRBEN Eliminata 0,17 -11  14  25 107 107  6

 670152 LAMANNA NILDE MOPEN Eliminata 0,17 -12  16  28 108 108  17

 675694 GIACOMELLI GRETA TVMOG Eliminata 0,17 -13  16  29 109 109  15

 683867 BALZINI ALESSIA SICUS Eliminata 0,17 -14  14  28 110 110  19

 669561 BETTO CATERINA PDCOM Eliminata 0,17 -15  12  27 111 111  10

 683244 BINAGHI MARIAVITTORIA COCOM Eliminata 0,17 -15  11  26 112 112  4

 694246 BARTOLINI CECILIA PIFIO Eliminata 0,17 -16  12  28 113 113  9

 676483 MORANDINI GINEVRA VRBEN Eliminata 0,17 -17  10  27 114 114  4

 680145 GIANNINI GIORGIA PISCH Eliminata 0,17 -17  9  26 115 115  2

 693191 CATTARUZZA GIOVANNA VEMES Eliminata 0,17 -18  11  29 116 116  13

 664122 BICCHI BIANCA VICS Eliminata 0,17 -18  10  28 117 117  7

 674176 PONTRELLI CLEMENTINA PDANT Eliminata 0,17 -22  6  28 118 118  12

 685445 RINFORZI DALIA LICS Eliminata 0,00 -11  13  24 119 119  16

 680219 ROSSI CHIARA SIELS Eliminata 0,00 -15  15  30 120 120  12

 669786 BRACCI INES PICIO Eliminata 0,00 -21  9  30 121 121  17

 674591 MARINO GIORGIA MIDES Eliminata 0,00 -21  9  30 121  8

 681017 FRACCARO GIOIA PDANT Eliminata 0,00 -21  7  28 123 123  5

 693032 FOGLIATA ALICE BSSEB Eliminata 0,00 -22  8  30 124 124  7

 675826 MARCHETTO MARGHERITA VICS Eliminata 0,00 -23  7  30 125 125  10

 695514 PROVINI GIORGIA LOFAN Eliminata 0,00 -24  6  30 126 126  3

 699484 MANCIN VERDIANA PIVAL Eliminata 0,00 -26  4  30 127 127  6

 707262 MASCOLO GLORIA MOPEN Eliminata 0,00 -26  4  30 127  2

 698203 NEGLETTI CATERINA MOPEN Eliminata 0,00 -27  3  30 129 129  14

 709405 ARNOSIO CHIARA TOAUG Eliminata 0,00 -28  2  30 130 130  1

 662601 TACCHINI EGLE COCOM Eliminata 0,00 -29  1  30 131 131  18

 665022 KARMAOUI MANAL MIMAN Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  11Assente

 682061 NERI GIULIA PISCH Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10003  16Ritirato
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 1Girone N.

 1 BIANCHIN ELISABETTA 609997 V V V V V V  1,000  24  30RMAM

 2 DAIDONE FEDERICA 680089 1 V V 1 0 V  0,500 -3  17PISCH

 3 ARNOSIO CHIARA 709405 1 0 1 0 0 0  0,000 -28  2TOAUG

 4 AVENTI MARGHERITA MARIA 683988 0 2 V 1 4 V  0,330 -8  17VAGAL

 5 RIVA VITTORIA 672241 1 V V V 2 V  0,670  8  23TVMOG

 6 MADRIGNANI BENEDETTA 658661 3 V V V V V  0,830  15  28SPCS

 7 MUSCO BEATRICE 673623 0 3 V 4 3 2  0,170 -8  17VEDLF

 2Girone N.

 1 QUAGLIOZZI GIULIA 601700 V 0 V V V 2  0,670  9  22VICS

 2 CARRARO ELEONORA 674198 3 2 V V V V  0,670  5  25PDCOM

 3 BORELLA CLAUDIA 621412 V V V V V V  1,000  27  30RMCC

 4 MASCOLO GLORIA 707262 0 1 1 1 0 1  0,000 -26  4MOPEN

 5 GIANNINI GIORGIA 680145 0 2 0 V 1 1  0,170 -17  9PISCH

 6 ACCORRÀ SVEVA 674106 0 3 0 V V V  0,500  1  18MIBRE

 7 VARISCO ELENA 651062 V 4 0 V V 1  0,500  1  20COCOM

 3Girone N.

 1 SCHIAVON NOEMI 680912 4 V 3 1 V V  0,500  3  23PDCOM

 2 TAVOLA ALESSANDRA 671034 V 3 V V V V  0,830  13  28COCOM

 3 CAVINATO CECILIA 666848 4 V 3 V V V  0,670  8  27PDANT

 4 RICCI MARTA 635891 V 3 V V V V  0,830  15  28RMCSE

 5 TALAMUCCI MARTA 674318 V 1 1 0 V 4  0,330 -7  16PISCH

 6 PROVINI GIORGIA 695514 0 0 2 1 2 1  0,000 -24  6LOFAN

 7 PENDOLA CECILIA 676715 1 2 3 1 V V  0,330 -8  17GERAP

 4Girone N.

 1 BOUJEMAA SARA 714982 V V 4 1 3 V  0,500  3  23PDCOM

 2 CALAMASSI MATILDE 670169 2 1 V 1 0 V  0,330 -11  14SICUS

 3 BINAGHI MARIAVITTORIA 683244 2 V 1 1 0 2  0,170 -15  11COCOM

 4 CRIVELLARO ARIANNA 650863 V 3 V 3 2 V  0,500  2  23VICS

 5 CARRER BENEDETTA 642473 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30PDANT

 6 CIAMPALINI VITTORIA 650605 V V V V 4 V  0,830  19  29RMFFO

 7 MORANDINI GINEVRA 676483 1 2 V 1 1 0  0,170 -17  10VRBEN
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 5Girone N.

 1 GAGLIARDI MARGHERITA 655059 V V 1 V V 2  0,670  6  23VICS

 2 COLOMBO ELISA 625211 4 V v4 V v3 V  0,830  11  26VAPPR

 3 POMPILIO GRETA 662350 2 4 V V V 0  0,500  3  21PDCOM

 4 UGAY EKATERINA 717946 V 3 3 V V V  0,670  12  26COCOM

 5 MINGHI SARA 679882 1 1 0 2 V V  0,330 -13  14PISCH

 6 FRACCARO GIOIA 681017 0 1 0 1 3 2  0,000 -21  7PDANT

 7 FOGGIATO MARIA BEATRICE 683715 V 1 V 1 4 V  0,500  2  21TVCS

 6Girone N.

 1 LAZZARETTI LUDOVICA 684880 4 V 0 V V 2  0,500 -2  21TVMOG

 2 CAMPAGNOLA ALICE 664832 V 0 2 V V 3  0,500 -5  20VICS

 3 LAZZERI MARTINA 663061 4 V V V V 2  0,670  12  26TVCS

 4 TSURKIS ANASTASIIA 716464 V V 2 V V 4  0,670  13  26PDCOM

 5 DE CARLI GIOIA 681296 3 4 1 1 V 0  0,170 -11  14VRBEN

 6 MANCIN VERDIANA 699484 1 2 1 0 0 0  0,000 -26  4PIVAL

 7 CAMMILLETTI MARTA 123596 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30VAPPR

 7Girone N.

 1 ISOMOTO MAKI 654338 V 0 0 V V 2  0,500 -4  17BOZIN

 2 FOGLIATA ALICE 693032 1 0 0 3 3 1  0,000 -22  8BSSEB

 3 SPAZZI GIORGIA 637883 V V 2 V V V  0,830  21  27COCOM

 4 CARIDE MARTA 719605 V V V V V 4  0,830  21  29EEPOR

 5 BICCHI BIANCA 664122 2 V 0 0 2 1  0,170 -18  10VICS

 6 PASETTO MARIA SOLE 676209 3 V 0 1 V 0  0,330 -11  14VRBEN

 7 PIANEZZOLA MADDALENA 663560 V V 1 V V V  0,830  13  26VEDLF

 8Girone N.

 1 BERNO ELEONORA 647396 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30PDANT

 2 MARINO GIORGIA 674591 1 0 0 3 4 1  0,000 -21  9MIDES

 3 MANTOVANI ELISABETH 680740 2 V V V 0 V  0,670  6  22VAPPR

 4 CASOTTO ALESSANDRA 674112 1 V 3 V 2 2  0,330 -6  18PDCOM

 5 FORNASIER ALESSIA 630468 1 V 2 4 V 0  0,330 -7  17TVMOG

 6 CASTELLI LUCIA 695052 3 V V V 1 1  0,500 -1  20COCOM

 7 PICCINI SOFIA 662699 3 V 1 V V V  0,670  10  24PICIO
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 9Girone N.

 1 BARTOLINI CECILIA 694246 1 V 3 0 2 1  0,170 -16  12PIFIO

 2 TIRAFERRI VALENTINA 608924 V V V 0 4 V  0,670  3  24MIMAN

 3 GALLINA NICOLE 683857 3 3 V 3 V 0  0,330 -7  19TVMOG

 4 BARGAGNA SARAH 697849 V 4 3 1 2 V  0,330 -7  20PICIO

 5 PIETRARELLI ALICE PIETRARELLI 629038 V V V V V V  1,000  21  30VRBEN

 6 PLUTINO VALERIA 669122 V V 3 V 1 V  0,670  4  24PDCOM

 7 BONARDI REBECCA 674303 V 3 V 4 4 2  0,330  2  23VAGAL

 10Girone N.

 1 MARCHETTO MARGHERITA 675826 2 0 1 3 1 0  0,000 -23  7VICS

 2 BETTO CATERINA 669561 V 2 0 2 2 1  0,170 -15  12PDCOM

 3 GABOLA LETIZIA 671421 V V V V V V  1,000  23  30TOCS

 4 COLANGIONE AURORA 655479 V V 2 1 3 V  0,500  3  21MIMAN

 5 RIVANO CAMILLA 621240 V V 3 V V V  0,830  15  28GERAP

 6 GIANNESSI ELENA 699327 V V 0 V 1 V  0,670  3  21PICIO

 7 TONON GIORGIA 687682 V V 0 2 1 2  0,330 -6  15TVMOG

 11Girone N.

 1 LINGUA VITTORIA 684611 2 2 1 V 1 0  0,200 -13  11TOCS

 2 RUTA GIORGIA 675077 V V 4 V V 0  0,800  14  24LICS

 3 CAMPUS EMILIA 674325 V 3 2 4 V 0  0,400  2  19PISCH

 4 RAGGIO SOFIA 645335 V V V V V 0  1,000  17  25GERAP

 5 GONELLA ALICE 677673 4 0 V 0 V 0  0,400 -7  14CNCS

 6 TADDEINI ELENA 674613 V 0 0 1 2 0  0,200 -13  8PIVAL

 7 KARMAOUI MANAL 665022 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0MIMAN

 12Girone N.

 1 PRITELLI VERONICA 663996 1 V V 3 V 4  0,500  4  23LICS

 2 IACOMONI MARTA 654765 V V V V V V  1,000  24  30PISCH

 3 ROSSI CHIARA 680219 2 2 3 3 4 1  0,000 -15  15SIELS

 4 PONTRELLI CLEMENTINA 674176 0 0 V 1 0 0  0,170 -22  6PDANT

 5 MARZARI SARA 675863 V 0 V V V 0  0,670  2  20COCOM

 6 BENATELLI MARTA 662994 2 1 V V 1 0  0,330 -10  14TVMOG

 7 CANESSA LUCREZIA 678525 V 2 V V V V  0,830  17  27GERAP
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 13Girone N.

 1 TAMBONE SOFIA 668533 V V 2 V V V  0,830  12  27TVMOG

 2 CATTARUZZA GIOVANNA 693191 2 0 1 V 2 1  0,170 -18  11VEMES

 3 MARCHETTI GINEVRA 681991 1 V 4 V V 0  0,500  1  20MBMOZ

 4 PAOLI ALESSIA 634619 V V V 4 V V  0,830  11  29PTAGL

 5 CAPPELLINI GIADA 678617 3 4 1 V 4 1  0,170 -11  18MIDES

 6 NUMA LUDOVICA 675362 2 V 3 2 V 4  0,330 -5  21PDANT

 7 BONECHI CAMILLA 665818 2 V V 4 V V  0,670  10  26SICUS

 14Girone N.

 1 ROSSI VERONICA 655975 4 0 V V V 4  0,500  1  23BSSCA

 2 TELESE FRANCESCA 691591 V 3 V 0 2 2  0,330 -7  17SICUS

 3 CHIRICO DARIA 648627 V V V 2 1 1  0,500  0  19TVMOG

 4 NEGLETTI CATERINA 698203 2 0 1 0 0 0  0,000 -27  3MOPEN

 5 BIBITE BEATRICE PIA MARIA 646044 4 V V V V V  0,830  18  29LICS

 6 NISTRI ALINA 661901 1 V V V 3 V  0,670  7  24PTAGL

 7 ARSIÈ ANNA 662712 V V V V 1 4  0,670  8  25PDANT

 15Girone N.

 1 PARLATO LAURA 675752 1 0 3 V V V  0,500 -5  19VICS

 2 MAJER BIANCA 676234 V 3 V V 3 V  0,670  4  26VEMES

 3 STAINO ALISON 635955 V V 3 V V V  0,830  19  28PTAGL

 4 DELITALA LUCILLA CATERINA 657363 V 4 V V V V  0,830  12  29PISCH

 5 BAGLIO VIOLA ANNA 651349 4 4 0 3 2 V  0,170 -10  18MIADD

 6 MARIOTTI NOEMI 668815 2 V 0 2 V 4  0,330 -7  18PICIO

 7 GIACOMELLI GRETA 675694 3 3 1 1 3 V  0,170 -13  16TVMOG

 16Girone N.

 1 PEDRETTI MARGHERITA 670828 0 4 V 1 1 3  0,200 -10  14MBMOZ

 2 NERI GIULIA 682061 R R R R R R  0,000  0  0PISCH

 3 LISI ALICE 689489 V 0 v4 0 0 1  0,400 -12  10GERAP

 4 RINFORZI DALIA 685445 4 0 3 3 1 2  0,000 -11  13LICS

 5 ZANINI ZOE 675366 V 0 V V 2 V  0,800  10  22PDANT

 6 BECUCCI SABRINA 631390 V 0 V V V V  1,000  18  25PTSCH

 7 TESTA WENDY 682294 V 0 V V 3 3  0,600  5  21VAPPR
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 17Girone N.

 1 PENSA LARISSA FRANCESCA CHIARA 662923 3 V V V v4 V  0,830  13  27VAPPR

 2 NENCINI INES 682049 V V V V V 2  0,830  11  27PTAGL

 3 RAMPAZZO MARGHERITA 679695 1 4 V V V 2  0,500  2  22PDCOM

 4 BRACCI INES 669786 1 1 1 3 1 2  0,000 -21  9PICIO

 5 LAMANNA NILDE 670152 3 2 0 V 4 2  0,170 -12  16MOPEN

 6 CAMPANALE CAMILLA 689505 3 1 4 V V 2  0,330 -4  20MBMOZ

 7 FARIELLO GIULIA 674458 1 V V V V V  0,830  11  26BSSCA

 18Girone N.

 1 TACCHINI EGLE 662601 0 0 0 0 1 0  0,000 -29  1COCOM

 2 POZZATO BENEDETTA 631160 V 0 V V 3 V  0,670  5  23MIMAN

 3 GUERRAZZI LUCREZIA 655293 V V V V V V  1,000  21  30PISCH

 4 FERRARINI CHIARA 662698 V 1 3 V V 3  0,500  3  22PICIO

 5 CATTANEO GINEVRA 668113 V 4 2 1 V 0  0,330 -7  17PDCOM

 6 CIAMPALINI BENEDETTA 680925 V V 4 3 4 3  0,330  0  24PIVAL

 7 GASPAROTTO MATILDE 664426 V 3 0 V V V  0,670  7  23TVMOG

 19Girone N.

 1 MELLONI GIORGIA 666771 V V V 4 3 2  0,500  3  24PICIO

 2 BALZINI ALESSIA 683867 1 3 V 2 0 3  0,170 -14  14SICUS

 3 POZZAN CATERINA 626422 3 V V 0 3 V  0,500  0  21VICS

 4 IZZO VALENTINA 662817 2 3 1 V 1 V  0,330 -10  17MIBRE

 5 PIPERNO ELISA 668390 V V V 4 0 V  0,670  4  24VAGAL

 6 TESSARI FRANCESCA 604892 V V V V V 3  0,830  16  28PDCOM

 7 BARDES SOPHIE 655579 V V 2 3 4 V  0,500  1  24VAPPR
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BIANCHIN ELISABETTA 10/02/97  609997 191 RMAMSI

BORELLA CLAUDIA 07/10/97  621412 262 RMCCSI

RICCI MARTA 24/05/00  635891 273 RMCSESI

CIAMPALINI VITTORIA 02/12/01  650605 304 RMFFOSI

COLOMBO ELISA 16/01/99  625211 395 VAPPRSI

CAMMILLETTI MARTA 09/04/84  123596 446 VAPPRSI

SPAZZI GIORGIA 12/07/01  637883 457 COCOMSI

BERNO ELEONORA 25/09/01  647396 468 PDANTSI

PIETRARELLI ALICE PIETRAREL 06/06/99  629038 529 VRBENSI

GABOLA LETIZIA 05/10/06  671421 5310 TOCSSI

RAGGIO SOFIA 18/08/04  645335 5611 GERAPSI

IACOMONI MARTA 19/05/03  654765 6812 PISCHSI

BONECHI CAMILLA 15/06/05  665818 6913 SICUSSI

BIBITE BEATRICE PIA MAR 20/05/05  646044 7014 LICSSI

DELITALA LUCILLA CATERIN 16/02/04  657363 7115 PISCHSI

TESTA WENDY 30/06/04  682294 7216 VAPPRSI

NENCINI INES 19/06/06  682049 7417 PTAGLSI

GUERRAZZI LUCREZIA 14/01/03  655293 7718 PISCHSI

BARDES SOPHIE 15/10/06  655579 7819 VAPPRSI

TESSARI FRANCESCA 09/03/93  604892 8020 PDCOMSI

POZZATO BENEDETTA 17/01/01  631160 8121 MIMANSI

PENSA LARISSA FRANCES 21/11/06  662923 8722 VAPPRSI

BECUCCI SABRINA 22/06/02  631390 8823 PTSCHSI

STAINO ALISON 20/05/02  635955 9224 PTAGLSI

CHIRICO DARIA 22/04/03  648627 9325 TVMOGSI

TAMBONE SOFIA 14/08/06  668533 9426 TVMOGSI

CANESSA LUCREZIA 09/01/07  678525 9627 GERAPSI

RIVANO CAMILLA 22/11/96  621240 9728 GERAPSI

RUTA GIORGIA 05/02/08  675077 9829 LICSSI

BONARDI REBECCA 28/10/04  674303 10330 VAGALSI

FORNASIER ALESSIA 29/12/01  630468 10331 TVMOGSI

PIANEZZOLA MADDALENA 07/09/06  663560 10632 VEDLFSI

LAZZERI MARTINA 27/11/07  663061 10833 TVCSSI

POMPILIO GRETA 18/08/05  662350 10934 PDCOMSI

CARRER BENEDETTA 16/02/01  642473 11035 PDANTSI

CAVINATO CECILIA 30/09/07  666848 11436 PDANTSI

QUAGLIOZZI GIULIA 04/02/92  601700 11637 VICSSI

RIVA VITTORIA 28/02/07  672241 12038 TVMOGSI

DAIDONE FEDERICA 11/10/06  680089 12139 PISCHSI

VARISCO ELENA 07/10/05  651062 12240 COCOMSI

TAVOLA ALESSANDRA 24/06/08  671034 12341 COCOMSI

CRIVELLARO ARIANNA 21/05/04  650863 12642 VICSSI

GAGLIARDI MARGHERITA 21/01/03  655059 12743 VICSSI

CAMPAGNOLA ALICE 18/09/06  664832 13144 VICSSI

ISOMOTO MAKI 10/06/75  654338 13445 BOZINSI

PICCINI SOFIA 13/10/07  662699 13746 PICIOSI

PLUTINO VALERIA 26/11/07  669122 13947 PDCOMSI

COLANGIONE AURORA 14/08/05  655479 14348 MIMANSI
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LINGUA VITTORIA 27/04/07  684611 14449 TOCSSI

PRITELLI VERONICA 12/06/07  663996 14550 LICSSI

PAOLI ALESSIA 29/07/00  634619 14651 PTAGLSI

NISTRI ALINA 02/09/04  661901 15552 PTAGLSI

MAJER BIANCA 05/01/07  676234 16253 VEMESSI

NERI GIULIA 03/01/06  682061 16354 PISCHSI

LAMANNA NILDE 02/07/06  670152 16455 MOPENSI

GASPAROTTO MATILDE 11/05/06  664426 17056 TVMOGSI

PIPERNO ELISA 28/09/07  668390 17157 VAGALSI

POZZAN CATERINA 19/01/98  626422 17258 VICSSI

CIAMPALINI BENEDETTA 07/10/06  680925 18059 PIVALSI

RAMPAZZO MARGHERITA 17/04/07  679695 18160 PDCOMSI

ZANINI ZOE 13/05/07  675366 18361 PDANTSI

PARLATO LAURA 17/10/06  675752 18462 VICSSI

ARSIÈ ANNA 05/01/06  662712 18563 PDANTSI

NUMA LUDOVICA 06/08/06  675362 18664 PDANTSI

BENATELLI MARTA 09/02/07  662994 18965 TVMOGSI

CAMPUS EMILIA 08/10/06  674325 19166 PISCHSI

TIRAFERRI VALENTINA 25/12/95  608924 19267 MIMANSI

BETTO CATERINA 22/05/07  669561 19468 PDCOMSI

CASTELLI LUCIA 30/12/07  695052 19769 COCOMSI

PASETTO MARIA SOLE 14/04/06  676209 20070 VRBENSI

LAZZARETTI LUDOVICA 20/12/07  684880 20171 TVMOGSI

FOGGIATO MARIA BEATRICE 07/09/07  683715 20272 TVCSSI

CALAMASSI MATILDE 01/02/06  670169 20373 SICUSSI

PENDOLA CECILIA 12/09/07  676715 20474 GERAPSI

ACCORRÀ SVEVA 25/05/07  674106 20575 MIBRESI

AVENTI MARGHERITA MAR 25/07/06  683988 20976 VAGALSI

MUSCO BEATRICE 16/01/08  673623 21077 VEDLFSI

BINAGHI MARIAVITTORIA 29/05/08  683244 21278 COCOMSI

CARRARO ELEONORA 06/02/08  674198 21379 PDCOMSI

FRACCARO GIOIA 20/03/06  681017 21580 PDANTSI

SCHIAVON NOEMI 01/05/07  680912 21681 PDCOMSI

BICCHI BIANCA 04/10/04  664122 22982 VICSSI

MANTOVANI ELISABETH 06/11/06  680740 23083 VAPPRSI

MANCIN VERDIANA 25/06/03  699484 24184 PIVALSI

KARMAOUI MANAL 10/11/85  665022 24385 MIMANSI

GALLINA NICOLE 23/04/06  683857 24986 TVMOGSI

MARCHETTO MARGHERITA 02/05/05  675826 25087 VICSSI

MARZARI SARA 02/02/07  675863 25288 COCOMSI

GIACOMELLI GRETA 29/03/08  675694 25389 TVMOGSI

CATTARUZZA GIOVANNA 10/10/08  693191 25490 VEMESSI

RINFORZI DALIA 11/07/08  685445 25591 LICSSI

TELESE FRANCESCA 30/06/08  691591 25692 SICUSSI

FARIELLO GIULIA 14/09/08  674458 25793 BSSCASI

CATTANEO GINEVRA 25/11/08  668113 25894 PDCOMSI

IZZO VALENTINA 16/11/07  662817 25995 MIBRESI

BALZINI ALESSIA 08/02/07  683867 26896 SICUSSI

TACCHINI EGLE 17/04/05  662601 28597 COCOMSI
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CAMPANALE CAMILLA 04/10/08  689505 29098 MBMOZSI

LISI ALICE 07/12/07  689489 29299 GERAPSI

BAGLIO VIOLA ANNA 14/05/02  651349 294100 MIADDSI

NEGLETTI CATERINA 11/04/08  698203 295101 MOPENSI

PONTRELLI CLEMENTINA 18/06/08  674176 296102 PDANTSI

MARCHETTI GINEVRA 07/10/08  681991 297103 MBMOZSI

TADDEINI ELENA 24/06/07  674613 298104 PIVALSI

TONON GIORGIA 24/06/08  687682 299105 TVMOGSI

BARTOLINI CECILIA 07/08/08  694246 300106 PIFIOSI

CASOTTO ALESSANDRA 16/07/08  674112 301107 PDCOMSI

FOGLIATA ALICE 11/07/08  693032 304108 BSSEBSI

DE CARLI GIOIA 29/04/08  681296 306109 VRBENSI

MINGHI SARA 21/05/08  679882 308110 PISCHSI

MORANDINI GINEVRA 25/10/08  676483 309111 VRBENSI

PROVINI GIORGIA 01/02/05  695514 311112 LOFANSI

MASCOLO GLORIA 21/09/07  707262 314113 MOPENSI

GIANNINI GIORGIA 03/05/08  680145 315114 PISCHSI

MADRIGNANI BENEDETTA 06/09/05  658661 343115 SPCSSI

TALAMUCCI MARTA 19/01/07  674318 365116 PISCHSI

ARNOSIO CHIARA 18/08/05  709405 375117 TOAUGSI

BARGAGNA SARAH 20/06/08  697849 9.999118 PICIOSI

BOUJEMAA SARA 23/01/04  714982 9.999119 PDCOMSI

BRACCI INES 15/11/07  669786 9.999120 PICIOSI

CAPPELLINI GIADA 21/03/08  678617 9.999121 MIDESSI

CARIDE MARTA 27/07/01  719605 9.999122 EEPORSI

FERRARINI CHIARA 09/02/08  662698 9.999123 PICIOSI

GIANNESSI ELENA 28/07/08  699327 9.999124 PICIOSI

GONELLA ALICE 16/11/08  677673 9.999125 CNCSSI

MARINO GIORGIA 06/04/08  674591 9.999126 MIDESSI

MARIOTTI NOEMI 16/02/08  668815 9.999127 PICIOSI

MELLONI GIORGIA 24/05/08  666771 9.999128 PICIOSI

PEDRETTI MARGHERITA 03/03/07  670828 9.999129 MBMOZSI

ROSSI CHIARA 10/11/08  680219 9.999130 SIELSSI

ROSSI VERONICA 03/06/04  655975 9.999131 BSSCASI

TSURKIS ANASTASIIA 10/09/02  716464 9.999132 PDCOMSI

UGAY EKATERINA 25/07/04  717946 9.999133 COCOMSI
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ISOMOTO MAKI 10/06/75 654338  134BOZIN-ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA SI

FARIELLO GIULIA 14/09/08 674458  257BSSCA-SCHERMABRESCIA SI

ROSSI VERONICA 03/06/04 655975  9.999SI

FOGLIATA ALICE 11/07/08 693032  304BSSEB-Scherma Sebino SI

GONELLA ALICE 16/11/08 677673  9.999CNCS-CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO SI

BINAGHI MARIAVITTORIA 29/05/08 683244  212COCOM-COMENSE SCHERMA SI

CASTELLI LUCIA 30/12/07 695052  197SI

MARZARI SARA 02/02/07 675863  252SI

SPAZZI GIORGIA 12/07/01 637883  45SI

TACCHINI EGLE 17/04/05 662601  285SI

TAVOLA ALESSANDRA 24/06/08 671034  123SI

UGAY EKATERINA 25/07/04 717946  9.999SI

VARISCO ELENA 07/10/05 651062  122SI

CARIDE MARTA 27/07/01 719605  9.999EEPOR-Federazione PORTOGHESE SI

CANESSA LUCREZIA 09/01/07 678525  96GERAP-CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO SI

LISI ALICE 07/12/07 689489  292SI

PENDOLA CECILIA 12/09/07 676715  204SI

RAGGIO SOFIA 18/08/04 645335  56SI

RIVANO CAMILLA 22/11/96 621240  97SI

BIBITE BEATRICE PIA M 20/05/05 646044  70LICS-FIDES LIVORNO SI

PRITELLI VERONICA 12/06/07 663996  145SI

RINFORZI DALIA 11/07/08 685445  255SI

RUTA GIORGIA 05/02/08 675077  98SI

PROVINI GIORGIA 01/02/05 695514  311LOFAN-FANFULLA 1874 SI

CAMPANALE CAMILLA 04/10/08 689505  290MBMOZ-SCHERMA MONZA SI

MARCHETTI GINEVRA 07/10/08 681991  297SI

PEDRETTI MARGHERITA 03/03/07 670828  9.999SI

BAGLIO VIOLA ANNA 14/05/02 651349  294MIADD-ADDA SCHERMA SI

ACCORRÀ SVEVA 25/05/07 674106  205MIBRE-BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA SI

IZZO VALENTINA 16/11/07 662817  259SI

CAPPELLINI GIADA 21/03/08 678617  9.999MIDES-SCHERMA DESIO SI

MARINO GIORGIA 06/04/08 674591  9.999SI

COLANGIONE AURORA 14/08/05 655479  143MIMAN-CDS MANGIAROTTI SI

KARMAOUI MANAL 10/11/85 665022  243SI

POZZATO BENEDETTA 17/01/01 631160  81SI

TIRAFERRI VALENTINA 25/12/95 608924  192SI

LAMANNA NILDE 02/07/06 670152  164MOPEN-PENTAMODENA SI

MASCOLO GLORIA 21/09/07 707262  314SI

NEGLETTI CATERINA 11/04/08 698203  295SI

ARSIÈ ANNA 05/01/06 662712  185PDANT-ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA SI

BERNO ELEONORA 25/09/01 647396  46SI

CARRER BENEDETTA 16/02/01 642473  110SI

CAVINATO CECILIA 30/09/07 666848  114SI

FRACCARO GIOIA 20/03/06 681017  215SI

NUMA LUDOVICA 06/08/06 675362  186SI

PONTRELLI CLEMENTINA 18/06/08 674176  296SI

ZANINI ZOE 13/05/07 675366  183SI

BETTO CATERINA 22/05/07 669561  194PDCOM-COMINI PADOVA SI
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BOUJEMAA SARA 23/01/04 714982  9.999PDCOM-COMINI PADOVA SI

CARRARO ELEONORA 06/02/08 674198  213SI

CASOTTO ALESSANDRA 16/07/08 674112  301SI

CATTANEO GINEVRA 25/11/08 668113  258SI

PLUTINO VALERIA 26/11/07 669122  139SI

POMPILIO GRETA 18/08/05 662350  109SI

RAMPAZZO MARGHERITA 17/04/07 679695  181SI

SCHIAVON NOEMI 01/05/07 680912  216SI

TESSARI FRANCESCA 09/03/93 604892  80SI

TSURKIS ANASTASIIA 10/09/02 716464  9.999SI

BARGAGNA SARAH 20/06/08 697849  9.999PICIO-CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO SI

BRACCI INES 15/11/07 669786  9.999SI

FERRARINI CHIARA 09/02/08 662698  9.999SI

GIANNESSI ELENA 28/07/08 699327  9.999SI

MARIOTTI NOEMI 16/02/08 668815  9.999SI

MELLONI GIORGIA 24/05/08 666771  9.999SI

PICCINI SOFIA 13/10/07 662699  137SI

BARTOLINI CECILIA 07/08/08 694246  300PIFIO-FIORINO SCHERMA SI

CAMPUS EMILIA 08/10/06 674325  191PISCH-PISASCHERMA SI

DAIDONE FEDERICA 11/10/06 680089  121SI

DELITALA LUCILLA CATER 16/02/04 657363  71SI

GIANNINI GIORGIA 03/05/08 680145  315SI

GUERRAZZI LUCREZIA 14/01/03 655293  77SI

IACOMONI MARTA 19/05/03 654765  68SI

MINGHI SARA 21/05/08 679882  308SI

NERI GIULIA 03/01/06 682061  163SI

TALAMUCCI MARTA 19/01/07 674318  365SI

CIAMPALINI BENEDETTA 07/10/06 680925  180PIVAL-CLUB SCHERMA VALDERA SI

MANCIN VERDIANA 25/06/03 699484  241SI

TADDEINI ELENA 24/06/07 674613  298SI

NENCINI INES 19/06/06 682049  74PTAGL-CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA SI

NISTRI ALINA 02/09/04 661901  155SI

PAOLI ALESSIA 29/07/00 634619  146SI

STAINO ALISON 20/05/02 635955  92SI

BECUCCI SABRINA 22/06/02 631390  88PTSCH-SCHERMA PISTOIA 1894 SI

BIANCHIN ELISABETTA 10/02/97 609997  19RMAM-CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE SI

BORELLA CLAUDIA 07/10/97 621412  26RMCC-CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI SI

RICCI MARTA 24/05/00 635891  27RMCSE-CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO SI

CIAMPALINI VITTORIA 02/12/01 650605  30RMFFO-FIAMME ORO ROMA SI

BALZINI ALESSIA 08/02/07 683867  268SICUS-CUS SIENA SI

BONECHI CAMILLA 15/06/05 665818  69SI

CALAMASSI MATILDE 01/02/06 670169  203SI

TELESE FRANCESCA 30/06/08 691591  256SI

ROSSI CHIARA 10/11/08 680219  9.999SIELS-CLUB SCHERMA COLLE  VAL D ELSA SI

MADRIGNANI BENEDETTA 06/09/05 658661  343SPCS-CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA SI

ARNOSIO CHIARA 18/08/05 709405  375TOAUG-SCHERMA AUGUSTA TAURINORUM SI

GABOLA LETIZIA 05/10/06 671421  53TOCS-CLUB SCHERMA TORINO SI

LINGUA VITTORIA 27/04/07 684611  144SI

FOGGIATO MARIA BEATRIC 07/09/07 683715  202TVCS-SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO SI
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LAZZERI MARTINA 27/11/07 663061  108TVCS-SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO SI

BENATELLI MARTA 09/02/07 662994  189TVMOG-SCHERMA MOGLIANO SI

CHIRICO DARIA 22/04/03 648627  93SI

FORNASIER ALESSIA 29/12/01 630468  103SI

GALLINA NICOLE 23/04/06 683857  249SI

GASPAROTTO MATILDE 11/05/06 664426  170SI

GIACOMELLI GRETA 29/03/08 675694  253SI

LAZZARETTI LUDOVICA 20/12/07 684880  201SI

RIVA VITTORIA 28/02/07 672241  120SI

TAMBONE SOFIA 14/08/06 668533  94SI

TONON GIORGIA 24/06/08 687682  299SI

AVENTI MARGHERITA M 25/07/06 683988  209VAGAL-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE SI

BONARDI REBECCA 28/10/04 674303  103SI

PIPERNO ELISA 28/09/07 668390  171SI

BARDES SOPHIE 15/10/06 655579  78VAPPR-PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO SI

CAMMILLETTI MARTA 09/04/84 123596  44SI

COLOMBO ELISA 16/01/99 625211  39SI

MANTOVANI ELISABETH 06/11/06 680740  230SI

PENSA LARISSA FRANC 21/11/06 662923  87SI

TESTA WENDY 30/06/04 682294  72SI

MUSCO BEATRICE 16/01/08 673623  210VEDLF-DLF VENEZIA SI

PIANEZZOLA MADDALENA 07/09/06 663560  106SI

CATTARUZZA GIOVANNA 10/10/08 693191  254VEMES-CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE SI

MAJER BIANCA 05/01/07 676234  162SI

BICCHI BIANCA 04/10/04 664122  229VICS-CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA SI

CAMPAGNOLA ALICE 18/09/06 664832  131SI

CRIVELLARO ARIANNA 21/05/04 650863  126SI

GAGLIARDI MARGHERITA 21/01/03 655059  127SI

MARCHETTO MARGHERITA 02/05/05 675826  250SI

PARLATO LAURA 17/10/06 675752  184SI

POZZAN CATERINA 19/01/98 626422  172SI

QUAGLIOZZI GIULIA 04/02/92 601700  116SI

DE CARLI GIOIA 29/04/08 681296  306VRBEN-FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI SI

MORANDINI GINEVRA 25/10/08 676483  309SI

PASETTO MARIA SOLE 14/04/06 676209  200SI

PIETRARELLI ALICE PIETRAR 06/06/99 629038  52SI
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